Data Sheet
TABIT
Slim LED IP69K
All the information gathered by this manual can be modified at any time without prior notice and do not imply any obligation by CCEA.
TABIT_datasheet_EN_27/06/2016
1
C . C . E . A .  s r l
Via Piave, 2

IP69K
  ORDER CODES
  PHOTOMETRIC DATA – FLOW LIGHT FROM WORKING SURFACE
TABIT.2.50
1400 lumen LED
TABIT.5.50
3500 lumen LED
  ELECTRICAL CONNECTION – LAMPE WITH CABLE
CODE N.LED POWER SUPPLY WATT LIGHT COLOR CONNECTION
TABIT.2.50.I 36 24VDC 13W 5000K CABLE 1,5m
TABIT.5.50.I 90 24VDC 34W 5000K CABLE 1,5m
  ELECTRICAL CONNECTION – LAMPE WITH M12 (M)
CONN
Respect pin polarities to connect
the female connector
PIN1 : +(24VDC) positive
PIN2 : GND
PIN3 : -(24VDC) negative
PIN4 : not conncted
RESPECT POLARITIES
TABIT.2.50.I.C3 36 24VDC 13W 5000K CABLE 3m
TABIT.5.50.I.C3 90 24VDC 34W 5000K CABLE 3m
TABIT.2.50.I.C5 36 24VDC 13W 5000K CABLE 5m
TABIT.5.50.I.C5 90 24VDC 34W 5000K CABLE 5m
TABIT.2.50.I.C10 36 24VDC 13W 5000K CABLE 10m
TABIT.5.50.I.C10 90 24VDC 34W 5000K CABLE 10m
TABIT.2.50.M12 36 24VDC 13W 5000K CONN M12
TABIT.5.50.M12 90 24VDC 34W 5000K CONN M12
Brown/black 1
24VDC (+)
Blue/black 2
0 VDC (-)
Yellow green
GND
Protection:
reversed polarity
Data Sheet
TABIT
Slim LED IP69K
All the information gathered by this manual can be modified at any time without prior notice and do not imply any obligation by CCEA.
TABIT_datasheet_EN_27/06/2016
3
C . C . E . A .  s r l
Via Piave, 2
36077 Altavilla Vicentina (VI) - Italy
Tel.  ++39 0444 572083
Fax. ++39 0444 572337
E-mail: ccea@ccealights.com
IP69K
  ACCESSORIES
CODE DESCRIPTION
TABIT.FX02   Side fastening plates for TABIT lamp
A0361005060922D   AC/DC converter 230/24VDC 60W
M12V.F.C1,5   M12 4P (F) CONN + H05RNF 2x0,75 L1,5m cable
M12V.F.C3   M12 4P (F) CONN + H05RNF 2x0,75 L3m cable
M12V.F.C5   M12 4P (F) CONN + H05RNF 2x0,75 L5m cable